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Absher Ms. Kerrie LSA Associates, Inc. 20 Executive Park, Suite 200 Irvine CA 92614 (949) 553-0666 kerrie.absher@lsa.net

Allen Ms. Kathleen 
Archaeological Resource 
Mgmt. Corp 3756 Hightide Drive 

Ranchos Palos 
Verdes CA 90275 (310) 265-7244 FAX (310) 265-2206 

Alfen Ms. Sheila 12727 Moores Valley Road Yamhill OR 97148 (503) 939-6003 shealf@viclink.com

Andrews Ms. Sherri ASM Affiliates, Inc.
20 N. Raymond Avenue, Suite 
220 Pasadena CA 91103 (626) 793-7395 sandrews@asmaffiliates.com

Archer Mr. Gavin PCR Services Corporation One Venture, Suite 150 Irvine CA 92618 (949) 753-7001 FAX (949) 753-7002 g.archer@pcrnet.com

Avila Mr. Mitch CSUF 
The Teaching Museum, Dept. of 
Anthropology Fullerton CA 92834 (657) 278-2272 mavila@fullerton.edu

Becker Mr. Kenneth Statistical Research, Inc. 21 W. Stuart Ave Redlands CA 92373 (909) 335-1896 kbecker@sricrm.com

Becker Dr. Mark ASM Affiliates, Inc. 2034 Corte del Nogal San Diego CA 92011 (760) 804-5757 mbecker@asmaffiliates.com

Beherec Dr. Marc AECOM 300 S. Grand Ave., Suite 200, Los Angeles CA 90071 213-593-8481 Marc.Beherec@aecom.com

Belcourt Ms. Tria Material Culture Consulting 342 Cucamonga Ave Claremont CA 91711 (626) 205-8279 tria@materialcultureconsulting.com

Bergen Ms. Kathleen 22512 Via Loyola Mission Viejo CA 92691-1801 (949) 305-8961 FAX (714)458-9058 

Bischoff Dr. Wayne Envicom Corporation 28328 Agoura Rd Agoura Hills CA 91301 (818) 879-4700

Black Ms. Megan UltraSystems 16431 Scientific Way Irvine CA 92618
(949) 788-4900 Ext. 
228  mblack@ultrasystems.com

Bonner Mr. Wayne WH Bonner Associates 15619 Ogram Avenue Gardena CA 90249-4445 (310) 675-2745 whbonner@aol.com

Braco Ms. Rachel LSA Associates, Inc. 20 Executive Park, Suite 200 Irvine CA 92614 (949) 553-0666 Ryo.Braco@lsa-assoc.com

Breece Dr. William 
Orange Coast College, 
Anthropology Dept. P.O. Box 5005 Costa Mesa CA 92628-5005 (714) 432-5798 

FAX (714) 432-5609 / 
wbreece@occ.cccd.edu

Brown Ms. Joan SWCA Env. Consultants
150 South Arroyo Pkwy, Second 
Floor Pasadena CA 91105 626-240-0587

FAX (626) 240-0607
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Brunzell Mr. David BCR Consulting 440 West 7th Street Claremont CA 91711 (909) 525-7078
david.brunzell@yahoo.com

Campbell Ms. Breana Rincon Consultants, Inc. 2215 Faraday Ave, Suite A Carlsbad CA 92008 (918) 944-9444
bcampbell@rinconconsultants.com

Castells Ms. Shelby Red Tail Environmental P.O. Box 507 Santa Ysabel CA 92070 (714) 478-9448 Shelby@redtailenvironmental.com

Chace Dr. Paul Paul G. Chace & Associates 2665 Kauana Loa Drive Escondido CA 92029 (760) 743-8609 pgc@pgchase.com

Cisneros Mr. Charles (949) 261-5414 FAX (714) 545-2255

Clark Ms. Fatima ESA 2121 Alton Parkway, Suite 100 Irvine CA 92606 (949) 753-7001
www.esassoc.com

Comeau Mr. Brad Dudek 605 Third Street Encinitas CA 92024 760-942-5147 www.dudek.com 

Cook Mr. John ASM Affiliates, Inc, 2034 Corte Del Nogal Carlsbad CA 92011 (760) 804-5757 FAX 760 804-5755 

Cooley Mr. Theodore AECOM 401 West A Street Suite 1200 San Diego CA 92101 (619) 764-6855 Theodore.Cooley@aecom.com

Cordova Ms. Isabel PanGIS, Inc. 2038 Corte Del Nogal Ste.110 Carlsbad CA 92011 (760)683-8335 www.pangis.com

Davy Dr. Douglas 
Foster Wheeler 
Environmental Corp. 3747 Lennane Drive, Suite 200 Sacramento CA 95834-1957 (916) 928-4805 FAX (916) 928-0594

De Barros Dr. Philip 
Palomar College Behavioral 
Sciences Dept. 1140 W.  Mission Rd. San Marcos CA. 92069

(760) 744-1150 Ext. 
2343 pdebarros@palomar.edu

Delu Ms. Nina HDR, Inc. 3230 El Camino Real, Ste 200 Irvine CA 92602 (714) 368-5658 nina.delu@hdrinc.com

Demcak Ms. Carol 
Archaeological Resources 
Mgmt. Corp. 1114 North Gilbert St. Anaheim CA 92801 (714) 491-9702

armcorp@earhtlink.net

Denniston Ms. Elizabeth Dudek 605 Third Street Encinitas CA 92024 760-942-5147 www.dudek.com 

Dice Mr. Michael 
Michael Brandman 
Associates 220 Commerce, Suite 200 Irvine CA 92602 (714) 508-4100 FAX (714) 508-4110

Dietler Dr. John SWCA Env. Consultants 150 South Arroyo Pkwy Pasadena CA 91105 626-240-0587 FAX (626) 240-0607
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Dietler Ms. Sara ESA 2121 Alton Parkway, Suite 100 Irvine CA 92606 (949) 753-7001 www.esassoc.com

Dodds Ms. Tricia Rincon Consultants, Inc. 301 9th St, Ste 310 Redlands CA 92374 (909) 253-0705 info@rinconconsultants.com

Dolan Ms. Christy AECOM 401 West A Street Suite 1200 San Diego, CA 92101 619-610-7640
Christy.Dolan@aecom.com

Dorrler Ms. Adriane Dudek 605 Third Street Encinitas CA 92024 760-942-5147 www.dudek.com 

Downs Ms. Lauren AECOM 401 West A St., Suite 1200 San Diego CA 92101 (619) 610-7634 Lauren.Downs@aecom.com

Drover Dr. Christopher TCR Allan Geoscience 54 Sea Pine Lane Newport Beach CA 92660 (949) 760-2522 FAX (949) 413-3026 

Duke Mr. Curt
Duke Cultural Resources 
Management 22 Socorro

Rancho Santa 
Margarita CA 92688 (949) 303-0420 curt@DukeCRM.com

Duran Mr. Chris Rincon Consultants, Inc. 180 North Ashwood Ave. Ventura CA 93003 (805) 644-4455 cduran@rinconconsultants.com

Eginton Ms. Coral FirstCarbon Solutions 250 Commerce, Suite 250 Irvine CA 92602 (714) 508-4100 ceginton@fcs-intl.com

Ehringer Ms. Candace ESA 2121 Alton Parkway, Suite 100 Irvine CA 92606 (949) 753-7001 www.esassoc.com

Farrell Ms. Jenna Tetra Tech EC
2969 Prospect Park Drive, Suite 
100 Rancho Cordova CA 95670 (916) 853-4575 Jenna.Farrell@tetratech.com

Foglia Mr. Alberto PanGIS, Inc. 2038 Corte Del Nogal Ste.110 Carlsbad CA 92011 (760)683-8335 www.pangis.com

Freeberg Mr. Logan LSA Associates, Inc. 20 Executive Park, Suite 200 Irvine CA 92614 (949) 553-0666 Logan.Freeberg@lsa-assoc.com

Furnis Ms. Lynn Cogstone 1518 W Taft Ave Orange CA 92865
(714) 974-8300

Lfurnis@cogstone.com

Garcia Mr. Kyle
Environmental Science 
Associates (ESA) 2121 Alton Parkway, Suite 100 Irvine CA 92606 (949) 753-7001

www.esassoc.com

Garrison Mr. Andrew
Independent/Scientific 
Resource Surveys, Inc (none) (none) (none) (none) (714) 685- 0204 FAX: (714) 685-0082 

Giacinto Mr. Adam Dudek 605 Third Street Encinitas CA 92024 760-942-5147 www.dudek.com 
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Gibson Dr. Heather SWCA Env. Consultants 51 West Dayton Street Pasadena CA 91105 (626) 240-0587 www.swca.com

Gilbert Ms. Rebecca
Environmental Intelligence, 
LLC 811 W 7th St, 12th Floor Los Angeles CA 90017 4242639359 www.enviro-intel.com

Glenn Mr. Ryan Chambers Group 5 Hutton Centre Drive, Ste 750 Santa Ana CA 92707 (949) 261-5414

Granger Ms. Gena Chambers Group 5 Hutton Centre Drive, Ste 750 Santa Ana CA 92707 (949) 261-5414 FAX (714) 545-2255

Greenberg Mr. Gregory EBI Consulting 3710 Crown Point Drive San Diego CA 92109 (805) 440-8247 ggreenberg@ebiconsulting.com

Greenwood Ms. Roberta Greenwood & Associates 725 Jacon Way Pacific Palisades CA 90272 (310) 454-3091 FAX (310) 454-3091 

Grenda Dr. Donn Statistical Research, Inc. 21 W. Stuart Ave Redlands CA 92373 (909) 335-1896 FAX (909) 335-0808 

Gust Ms. Sherri
Cogstone Resource 
Management Inc. 1518 W. Taft Ave. Orange CA 92865 (714) 974-8300 FAX (714) 974-8303

Guttenberg Mr. Richard JMA 26623 Sierra Vista Mission Viejo CA 92692 (714) 501-4165 rguttenberg@jma-ca.com

Haas Ms. Hannah Rincon Consultants, Inc. 2215 Faraday Ave, Suite A Carlsbad CA 92008 (918) 944-9444 hhaas@rinconconsultants.com

Hale Dr. Micah DUDEK 605 Third Street Encinitas CA 92024
(760) 942-5147 
(800) 450-1818 FAX (760) 632-0164

Hayden Mr. Williams PanGIS, Inc. 2038 Corte Del Nogal Ste.110 Carlsbad CA 92011 (760)683-8335 www.pangis.com

Helton Mr. Clint PaleoWest Archaeology 27001 La Paz Road, Suite 230 Mission Viejo CA 92691 949-215-0523 chelton@paleowest.com

Humphries Mr. Frank AECOM 300 S. Grand Ave., Suite 200, Los Angeles CA 90071 310-245-2342 Frank.Humphries@aecom.com

Hunt Mr. Kevin Rincon Consultants, Inc. 1530 Monterey St., Ste D San Luis Obispo CA 93401 (805) 547-0900 info@rinconconsultants.com

Hurd Dr. Gary 
33902 Street of the Silver 
Lantern Dana Point CA 92629 (949) 661-4371 (949) 582-3328 

Kay Mr. Michael Paleo Solutions, Inc. 911 S. Primrose Ave., Unit N Monrovia CA 91016 (626) 315-6223 mkay@paleosolutions.com
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King Ms. Erin Tetra Tech EC
2969 Prospect Park Drive, Suite 
100 Rancho Cordova CA 95670 (916) 502-6044 Erin.King@tetratech.com

Kitchel Ms. Sydni Tetra Tech EC
2969 Prospect Park Drive, Suite 
100 Rancho Cordova CA 95670 (916) 853-4575 Sydni.Kitchel@tetratech.com

Koerper Dr. Henry 
Pacific Coast Archaeological 
Society 632 Chipwood Orange CA 92269 (714) 633-9287 hkoerper@aol.com

Lawson Ms. Natalie PaleoWest Archaeology 27001 La Paz Road, Suite 230 Mission Viejo CA 92691 949-215-0523 nlawson@paleowest.com

Lev-Tov Dr. Justin Cogstone 1518 West Taft Ave. Orange CA 92865 (714) 974-8300 (888) 333-3212 toll free

Levanetz Mr. Joel Chambers Group, Inc. 
9620 Chesapeake Drive, Suite 
202 San Diego CA 92123

(858) 541-2800 
x7105 jlevanetz@chambersgroupinc.com

Lipps Dr. Jere
J. D. Cooper Archaeology 
and Paleontology Center Santa Ana CA (714) 647-2108 jlipps@fullerton.edu

Macko Mr. Michael 
Macko Archaeological 
Consulting 6052 Sierra Siena Road Irvine CA 92603 (949) 721-5733 macko.archaeology@gmail.com

Magalousis Mr. Nicholas 

Interdisciplinary 
Research/Santa Ana 
College 23511 Aliso Creek Rd #51 Aliso Viejo CA 92656 (949)716-4430 FAX(949)716-4451 

Marken Dr. Mitch Paleo Solutions, Inc.
32941 Joel Cir

Dana Point CA 92629 mitch@paleosolutions.com

Martinez Ms. Desiree
Cogstone Resource Mgmt. 
Inc. 1518 W. Taft Ave. Orange CA 92865 (714) 974-8300 dmartinez@cogstone.com

Martinez Ms. Mandi SWCA Env. Consultants 51 West Dayton Street Pasadena CA 91105 (626) 240-0587 www.swca.com

Mason Dr. Roger ECORP Consulting Inc. 1801 Park Court Place, B-103 Santa Ana CA 92701 (714) 648-0630
FAX (714) 648-0935 
rmason@ecorpconsulting.com

Maxon Mr. Patrick Psomas 3 Hutton Centre Drive, Ste 200 Santa Ana CA 92707 (714) 751-7373 patrick.maxon@psomas.com

McLean Ms. Deborah LSA Associates, Inc. 20 Executive Park, Suite 200 Irvine CA 92614 (949) 553-0666 FAX (949) 553-8076 Home (949) 588-0170

McKenna Ms. Jeanette McKenna et al. 6008 Friends Ave. Whittier CA 90601 (562) 696-3852 FAX (562) 693-4059 

Mengers Mr. Doug PanGIS, Inc. 2038 Corte Del Nogal Ste.110 Carlsbad CA 92011 (760)683-8335 www.pangis.com
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Millington Mr. Chris SWCA Env. Consultants 51 West Dayton Street Pasadena CA 91105 (626) 240-0587 www.swca.com

Mirro Ms. Vanessa A. Applied Earth Works, Inc. 

3550 E. Florida Avenue, Suite H 
(Hemet); 133 N San Gabriel Bl, 
Ste 201, (Pasadena)

Hemet and 
Pasadena offices CA 

92544 
(Hemet); 
91107 

(951) 766-2000 
(Hemet); (626) 578-
0119 (Pasadena) vmirro@appliedearthworks.com

Newcomb Ms. Alyssa SWCA Env. Consultants 51 West Dayton Street Pasadena CA 91105 (626) 240-0587 www.swca.com

Nixon Ms. Rachael Chambers Group, Inc. 
9620 Chesapeake Drive, Suite 
202 San Diego CA 92123

(858) 541-2800 
x7106 rnixon@chambersgroupinc.com

O'Neil Mr. Stephen UltraSystems 16431 Scientific Way Irvine CA 92618
(949) 788-4900 Ext. 
276 soneil@ultrasystems.com 

Padon Ms. Beth Discover Works, Inc. 1428 E. 33rd St. Signal Hill CA 90755 (562) 427-3474 bpadon@discoveryworks.com

Pedersen Ms. Jeannine
John D. Cooper 
Center/CSUF 115 Promenade Irvine CA 92612 (847) 668-3702 jeanninepedersen@gmail.com

Pentney Ms. Sandra Stantec 19 Technoloov Dr. Irvine CA 92618 (949) 923-6000 (949) 923-6121

Perez Mr. Don EBI Consulting 1925 Englewood Drive Lemon Grove CA 91945 (619) 727-0563 dperez@ebiconsulting.com

Pettus Mr. Roy Coastal Environments
2166 Avenida De La Playa, Ste 
E La Jolla CA 92037 (760) 438-8682 FAX: (858) 459-0107

Pierson Mr. Larry 
Brian F. Smith and 
Associates 14010 Poway Road, Suite A. Poway CA 92064 (858) 484-0915 info@bfsa-ca.com

Ponciano Mr. Marcos AECOM 401 West A Street Suite 1200 San Diego CA 92101 (619) 610-7626 Marcos.Ramos-Ponciano@aecom.com

Porras Ms. Lindsay Rincon Consultants, Inc. 301 9th St, Ste 310 Redlands CA 92374 (909) 253-0705 info@rinconconsultants.com

Price Mr. Harry RECON Environmental, Inc 1927 Fifth Avenue San Diego CA 92101 (619) 308-9333 www.reconenvironmental.com

Raum Mr. Joey Paleo Solutions, Inc. 911 S Primrose Ave Monrovia CA 91016 (240) 446-8435 www.paleosolutions.com

Roberts Mr. Ted Chambers Group, Inc. 5 Hutton Centre Drive, Ste 750 Santa Ana CA 92707
(949) 261-5414 ext. 
7293 troberts@chambersgroupinc.com

Robin-Wades Ms. Mary
Helix Environmental 
Planning, Inc. 7578 El Cajon Blvd Suite 200 La Mesa CA 91942 619-462-1515 www.helixepi.com
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Rosenthal Dr. Jane Petra Resources, Inc. 15 Corporate Park Irvine CA 92606 (714) 440-7020 FAX (714) 440-7029 

Sanka Ms. Jennifer L&L Environmental, Inc. 700 East Redlands Blvd., #U351 Redlands CA 92373 (909) 335-9897 Fax (909) 335-9893

Shepard Mr. Richard 
Richard Shepard 
Archeological Services 9280 Santa Fe Springs Road Santa Fe Springs CA 90670 (909) 815-5078 FAX (909) 801-2622

Shultz Mr. Richard RECON Environmental, Inc 1927 Fifth Avenue San Diego CA 92101
(619) 308-9333 www.reconenvironmental.com

Smith Mr. David FirstCarbon Solutions
(714) 508-4100 ofc; 
(949) 922-9952 cell dsmith@fcs-intl.com

Sowles Mr. Thomas Chambers Group, Inc.
9620 Chesapeake Drive, Suite 
202 San Diego CA 92123 619-200-5518 tomsowles@yahoo.com

Spain Mr. James 1316 W. Ninth St. Santa Ana CA 92703 (714) 953-5513 

Strauss Ms. Monica ESA 2121 Alton Parkway, Suite 100 Irvine CA 92606 (949) 753-7001 www.esassoc.com

Strother Mr. Mark Rincon Consultants, Inc. 301 9th St, Ste 310 Redlands CA 92374
(909) 253-0705

info@rinconconsultants.com

Strudwick Mr. Ivan LSA Associates, Inc, 20 Executive Park, Suite 200 Irvine CA 92614
(949) 553-0666

FAX (949) 553-8076 Home (949) 588-0170

Sugimoto Ms. Independent/Scientific 
Resource Surveys, Inc (714) 685- 0204 FAX: (714) 685-0082 

Toney Dr. Joshua LSA 20 Executive Park, Suite 200 Irvine CA 92614
(949) 697-7364 cell; 
(949) 553-0666 Joshua.Toney@lsa.net

Valasik Ms. Molly
Cogstone Resource Mgmt. 
Inc. 1518 W. Taft Ave. Orange CA 92865 (714) 974-8300 mvalasik@cogstone.com

Vargas Mr. Benjamin SWCA Env. Consultants
150 South Arroyo Pkwy, Second 
Floor Pasadena CA 91105 626-240-0587 FAX (626) 240-0607

Webster Ms. Barbara Paleo Solutions, Inc. 911 S Primrose Ave Monrovia CA 91016 (301) 785-9246 bwebster27@gmail.com

Wesson Mr. Alex SWCA Env. Consultants 51 West Dayton Street Pasadena CA 91105 (626) 240-0587 www.swca.com

Wetherbee Mr. Matt PCR Services Corp. One Venture, Suite 150 Irvine CA 92618 (949) 753-7001 www.pcrnet.com
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White Mr. Robert Archaeological Associates P.O. Box 180 Sun City CA 92586 (951) 244-1783
FAX (951) 244-0084 
archaeological_associates@hotmail.com

Wiley Dr.
Nancy 
Anastasia 

Scientific Resource Surveys, 
Inc.

2324 North Batavia St., Suite 
109 Orange CA 92865

(714) 685-0204 
(949) 650-7728 FAX (714) 685-0082 (949) 650-7756

Willhite Mr. Brenton PanGIS, Inc. 6353 El Camino Real, Ste B Carlsbad CA 92009 (610) 864-7819 bwillhite@pangis.com

Wiseman Ms. Maria SWCA Env. Consultants 51 West Dayton Street Pasadena CA 91105 (626) 240-0587 www.swca.com

Wright Ms. Catherine Rincon Consultants, Inc. 2215 Faraday Ave, Suite A Carlsbad CA 92008 (918) 944-9444 cwright@rinconconsultants.com

Yorck Mr. Jesse Amec Foster Wheeler, E&I 3120 Chicago Avenue, Suite 110 Riverside CA 92507 (909) 654-8814 jesse.yorck@amecfw.com

York Mr. Andrew AECOM 401 West A Street Suite 1200 San Diego CA 92101 (619) 610-7633 Andy.York@aecom.com

Zepeda-
Herman Ms. Carmen RECON Environmental, Inc 1927 Fifth Avenue San Diego CA 92101 (619) 308-9333 www.reconenvironmental.com


